
2023 AusCycling Queensland Elite, J19
& Para Track Championships

Date: 15th - 18th February Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 28 2023 2:07:28pm
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Event 19: Par Men C3 Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 40 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay CC  |  QAS) 3:40.239
Half Lap 1:41.353 (1)

Lap 1 23.935 23.935 (1)
Lap 2 16.948 40.883 (1)
Lap 3 16.810 57.694 (1)
Lap 4 17.327 1:15.021 (1)
Lap 5 17.479 1:32.501 (1)
Lap 6 17.555 1:50.056 (1)
Lap 7 17.933 2:07.990 (1)
Lap 8 18.218 2:26.208 (1)
Lap 9 18.391 2:44.599 (1)

Lap 10 18.696 3:03.296 (1)
Lap 11 18.579 3:21.875 (1)
Lap 12 18.364 3:40.239 (1)

2. 38 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) 3:59.296 +19.057
Half Lap 3:49.507 (2)

Lap 1 24.879 24.879 (2)
Lap 2 18.644 43.523 (2)
Lap 3 18.737 1:02.261 (2)
Lap 4 19.389 1:21.650 (2)
Lap 5 19.702 1:41.353 (2)
Lap 6 19.082 2:00.436 (2)
Lap 7 19.301 2:19.737 (2)
Lap 8 19.764 2:39.501 (2)
Lap 9 19.953 2:59.455 (2)

Lap 10 19.986 3:19.441 (2)
Lap 11 20.232 3:39.673 (2)
Lap 12 19.622 3:59.296 (2)


